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Number Title

Almost American girl : an illustrated memoir
Clap when you land
Flowers in the gutter : the true story of the Edelweiss Pirates, teenagers
Poisoned water : how the citizens of Flint, Michigan, fought for their live
Rogue princess
This book is anti-racist
Tigers, not daughters
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Dewey# Author

EBOOK 92 Ha Ha, Robin
EAUDIO F Ace Acevedo, Elizabeth
EAUDIO 940.53 Gad Gaddy, KR
EAUDIO 615.9 Coo Cooper, Candy J
EAUDIO F Mye Myers, B R
EAUDIO 305.8 Jew Jewell, Tiffany
EAUDIO F Mab Mabry, Samantha

Mackin Educational Resources

Publisher

Balzar + Bray
[Harper Audio]
[Listening Library]
[Recorded Books]
[Dreamscape Media]
[Blackstone Audio]
[Recorded Books]

ISBN

9780062685117
9780063011816
9780593156124
9781705009949
9781690561347
9781665036184
9781980080794

478387
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