MARC Barcode Number Report (This is NOT an invoice.)

Number	Title	Dewey#	Author	Publisher	ISBN
	Almost American girl : an illustrated memoir	EBOOK 92 Ha	Ha, Robin	Balzar + Bray	9780062685117
	Clap when you land	EAUDIO F Ace	Acevedo, Elizabeth	[Harper Audio]	9780063011816
	Flowers in the gutter : the true story of the Edelweiss Pirates, teenagers	EAUDIO 940.53 Gad	Gaddy, K R	[Listening Library]	9780593156124
	Poisoned water: how the citizens of Flint, Michigan, fought for their live	EAUDIO 615.9 Coo	Cooper, Candy J	[Recorded Books]	9781705009949
	Rogue princess	EAUDIO F Mye	Myers, B R	[Dreamscape Media]	9781690561347
	This book is anti-racist	EAUDIO 305.8 Jew	Jewell, Tiffany	[Blackstone Audio]	9781665036184
	Tigers, not daughters	EAUDIO F Mab	Mabry, Samantha	[Recorded Books]	9781980080794
<end of="" report=""></end>	7 items.		•	-	